

20 03.02.2023
NB Ct. 39

WPA 2055 of 2023

Mr. Pingal Bhattacharyya.
...for the petitioner.

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on
behalf of the petitioner, list this matter after a fortnight.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)